
39 B.—2a
ENDING 30 JUNE 1876.

DETAILS OF ESTIi :ate for

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TiELEGRAPH—continued.

item. 18 5-76. 1874-75.

£ s. d. s. d. £ s. d.
Brought forward 146,998 0 0

TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.
VOTE No. —continued.

Wanganui—continued.
Cadet
Counter Clerk
3 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £45, 1 at £40

Wairoa, Wellington (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £8)

Patea—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)
Cadet. Hawera—Telegraphist (also Postmaster, £10)

Opunake—
Telegraphist, (also Postmaster £5)

New-Plymouth—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £275)
Assistant Telegraphist
Counter Clerk
Messenger

Stoney River (Temporary Station)—Telegraphist
Hutt—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Upper Hutt (Station guaranteed)—

Telegraphist
Featherston —

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Greytown—Telegraphist (alsoPostmaster-£35)

Cadet ...
Messenger

Carterton (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist

Masterton—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)
Cadet ...
Messenger

Castle Point—Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£15)

Wainui—Telegraphist and Lineman
Porangahau (Station guaranteed)—

Telegraphists andLineman
Waipukurau—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Waipawa—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Hastings, Hawkes' Bay—Telegraphist (also a Railway Station Master

£60) ...
Napier—9 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £140, 2 at

£130, 1 at £120, 1 at £110, 3 at £100
Counter Clerk
4 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £40, 2 at £36...

The Spit—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Messenger and Assistant

TPah'oa—Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster)
£10)

Cadet ...

90
125
135

100

180
100

100

140

25
150
100
40

120

135
100

90
185
90
36

0 0
0 '0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

76 "o 0

New Station.

180 0 0
90 0 0

90 0 0

130 0 0

25 0 0
130 0 0

100 0 0

130 0 0

New Station.

100 0 0

175 0 0

36*"0 0

100 0 0 New Station.
120
90
36

0 0
0 0
0 0

150 0 0
90 0 0

130 0 0 150 0 0

135 0 0 New Station.
120 0 0 New Station.
110 0 0 100 0 0

145 0 0 140 0 0

70 0 0 New Station.

1,130
150
162

0 0
0 0
0 0

875 0 0
120 0 0
158 0 0

160
40

0 0
0 0

150 0 0
40 0 0

160
90

0 0
0 0

160 0 0

Carried forward 146,998 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

