## ENDING 30 JUNE 1876.

## DETAILS OF ESTIMATE FOR CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.

Item.			1875–76.					1874-75.		
	Brought forward		s.	d.	£ 146,998	s. d	1	s.	d.	
	TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.				130,000	5 (				
	VOTE No. —continued.  Wanganui—continued.									
- 1	Cadet	90	0	0			1	<b>.</b>		
	Counter Clerk	125	0	, 0	1		1	• • •		
	3 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £45, 1 at £40	135	0	0			76	0	0	
	Wairoa, Wellington (Station guaranteed)— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £8)	100	0	0	1		New	Stat	ion	
	Patea—		-	•			1	~ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £40)		0	0			180		0	
ł	Cadet	100	0	0			90	0	0	
	· Hawera— Telegraphist (also Postmaster, £10)	100	Λ	0	]		00	^		
	Opunake—	100	0	U			90	0	0	
	Telegraphist, (also Postmaster £5)	140	0	0			130	0	0	
	New Plymouth—  The graphist (also Postmoster £275)	95	^	Λ			0.5	Λ	^	
	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £275)  Assistant Telegraphist	150	0	0			25 130	-	0	
	Counter Clerk	100	0	0			130		•	
	Messenger	10	ŏ	ŏ						
	Stoney River (Temporary Station)—				1					
	Telegraphist,	120	0	0			100	0	0	
	Hutt— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	135	0	0			130	0	0	
	Upper Hutt (Station guaranteed)—	100	U	U	1		190	U	U	
	Telegraphist	100	0	0			New	Stat	ion.	
	Featherston —	1								
	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	90	0	0			100	0	0	
-	Greytown— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)	185	0	0			175	0	0	
	Cadet	00	Ö	0			110		v	
	Messenger	90	ŏ	ŏ			36	···o	0	
	Carterton (Station guaranteed)—							_	_	
	Telegraphist	100	0	0			New	Stat	ion.	
	Masterton— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)	120	0	0			150	0	0	
	Cadet	00	0	Ü			1	0	ŏ	
	Messenger	90	ŏ	ŏ					J	
	Castle Point—									
	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster									
	#15)	130	0	0			150	0	0	
	Wainui— Telegraphist and Lineman	135	0	0			New	Stat	ion	
	Porangahau (Station guaranteed)—	100	U	U			TIEM	Nial	TOTI-	
	Telegraphists and Lineman	120	0	0			New	Stat	ion.	
	Waipukurau—		_	_					_	
	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	110	0	0			100	0	0	
	Waipawa— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)	145	0	0			140	0	Ó	
.	Hastings, Hawkes' Bay-		•	•				•	•	
	Telegraphist (also a Railway Station Master				}					
	£60)	. <b>⊢</b> ← ∩	0	0			New	Stat	ion.	
	Napier-				1					
	9 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £140, 2 at £130, 1 at £120, 1 at £110, 3 at £100	1 120	0	0			875	0	0	
	Counter Clerk	150	0	0			120		Ö	
	4 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £40, 2 at £36	162	ő	ŏ			158		ŏ	
1	The Spit—			-						
	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)						150	0	0	
	Messenger and Assistant	40	0	0	}		40	0	0	
	Wairoa— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster)						<b>{</b>			
	(10)	1 100	O	0			160	0	0	
	Cadet	1 00		ŏ			100		•	
	•	1	•	-	7.40.000					
	Carried forward	:			146,998	0 0	]			